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Donna MillerAbraham Baldwin Agricultural College ABAC 37, 2802 Moore Hwy. Tifton GA 6 794 229 386-7231 dmiller@abac.edu
Emmanuel Freeman Albany State University 5
66College Drive Albany GA 6 705 229 430-1915 emmanuel.freeman@asurams.edu
Marina Martin Albany State University 5
66College Drive Albany GA 6 705 229 430-6432 marina.martin@asurams.edu
Pat Mizak Armstrong Atlantic State University 11935 Abercorn Street Savannah GA 6 419 912 927-5346 mizakpat@mail.armstrong.edu
Jackie Stewart Augusta State University 2500 Walton Way Augusta GA 60904 706 737-1492 jstewart@aug.edu
David Byrd Bainbridge College 2500 East Shotwell Street, PO Box 990 Bainbridge GA 69818 229 248-2515 bstephen@bainbridge.edu
Barbara Stephens Bainbridge College 2500 East Shotwell Street, PO Box 990 Bainbridge GA 69818 229 248-2515 bstephen@bainbridge.edu
Susan Campbell Board of Regents 270 Washington St., S.W. Atlanta GA 30334 404 657-8883 Susan.Campbell@usg.edu
Cathie Hudson Board of Regents 270 Washington Street, Room 6005 Atlanta GA 30334 404 656-2213 cathie.mayes.hudson@usg.edu
Nicola Juricak Board of Regents 270 Washington St., SW Atlanta GA 30334 404 656-2213 nicola.juricak@usg.edu
Anoush Pisani Board of Regents 270 Washington St., SW Atlanta GA 30334 404 657-8781 anoush.pisani@usg.edu


